DataDriven
257 Elm Hill Street
Springfield VT
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test

Judge: Mike Murphy, Lincoln Univ, PA

Please note ALL RV's have a space that requested it.
You may arrive on Friday.

DATA DRIVEN

Please note this is a private residence, with neighbors.
Please DO NOT arrive prior to 7:00am and even then,

please work hard to keep your pups quiet.
Please remember to practice social distancing, wear a mask that covers your nose and mouth.

No gators allowed. Use hand sanitizer often.

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, May 8, 2021

Ring 1:

MISC - 7 Entries

MISC PEREF - 2 Entries

Starters Gamblers - 13 Entries

Performance I Gamblers - 4 Entries
Advanced Gamblers

Performance II Gamblers - 4 Entries

Masters Gamblers - 20 Entries

Performance III Gamblers - 5 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries

Starters Standard - 12 Entries

Performance I Standard - 6 Entries
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries

Performance II Standard - 3 Entries

Masters Standard - 20 Entries

Performance III Standard - 4 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 24 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 8 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 15 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 4 Entries

Combined Pairs - 24 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs - 9 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 15 Entries

Sunday, May 9, 2021

Ring 1:

Performance III/Veterans Jumpers - 9 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 25 Entries
Performance II Jumpers - 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 1 Entry
Performance I Jumpers - 3 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 11 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Performance III Snooker - 9 Entries
Masters Snooker - 21 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker

Performance I Snooker - 5 Entries
Starters Snooker - 7 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 8 Entries
Steeplechase - 29 Entries

Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Performance II1 Standard - 6 Entries
Masters Standard - 23 Entries
Performance II Standard - 2 Entries
Advanced Standard - 3 Entries
Performance I Standard - 5 Entries
Starters Standard - 7 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 4 Entries

Workers needed.... We will be requesting workers prior to each class.
We will not have a signup sheet. THANK YOU FOR HELPING

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 77 dogs entered in this event
with 209 entries on Saturday and 180 entries on Sunday for a total of 389 entries.




Running Order List Ring 1: Performance I Gamblers
Saturday, May 8, 2021 20": 1 competitor
20017 Charm, BC, Laurel Macy

16": 2 competitors
16012 Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert

Ring 1: MISC 16009 Malley, BC, Laurel Macy
24": 1 competitor 12": 1 competitor
24003 Spy, BC, Betsy Nye 12006 Kizmet, Sheltie, Marty Abair

22": 4 competitors

22018 Siren, BC, John Marcus Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

22014 Zachery, German Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

22011 Meera, Aussie, Ashley Hieronimus 12": 2 competitors

22003 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus 12011 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

12004 Chibi, JRT, Mich Powers
16": 1 competitor

16004 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling 24": 1 competitor
24002 Jake, BC, John Marcus
12": 1 competitor
12005 Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien 22": 9 competitors
22020 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22017 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Ring 1: MISC PERF 22016 Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh
22012 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
20": 1 competitor 22010 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
20021 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury 22008 Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter
22007 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
16": 1 competitor 22003 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus
16012 Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert 22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

20": 5 competitors

20010 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
20012 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby
20007 Salem, BC, Karen Lee

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

24": 3 competitor§ . 20001 Trinket, BC, Jodie Ducharme
24004 GG, Lab, Kim Rubin 20024 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
24003 Spy, BC, Betsy Nye

24001 Dream, Lab, Nancy Johnson 16": 6 competitors

16015 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

22": 4 c9mpetitors 16005 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone
22018 S?re?' BC, John Margus 16004 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
22019 Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson 16002 Maddie (A), Sheltie, Marty Abair
22014 Zachery, Ge?man Koolle,lAnn ?rawshaw 16001 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
22011 Meera, Aussie, Ashley Hieronimus 16014 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
20": 4 competitors
20005 Trendy, BC, Cassy Lamothe .
20011 Extra, BC, Sara Aubois Ring 1: Performance II1 Gamblers
20009 Zinnia, Aussie, Martha Friedman .
20002 Moxie, BC, Betsy Carter 20": 2 competitors

20022 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois
16": 1 competitor 20018 Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

16007 Sophie, Sheltie, Rebecca Tolzman

16": 1 competitor
12": 1 competitor 16011 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
12005 Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien

14": 1 competitor

14002 Dani, BC, Karen Lee

Ring 1: Performance I Gamblers 12": 1 competitor

12007 Zi C), JRT, Betsy Carter
20": 3 competitors g9y (C) Y
20021 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
20019 Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson

20016 Alaia, Lab, Deborah Newell-Robinson Rlllg 1: Veterans Gamblers
12": 1 competitor 12": 2 competitors .
12008 Jag, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas 12003 Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

12001 Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft



22012 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
Rlng 1: Starters Standard 22010 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22007 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

24": 2 competitors 22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

24004 GG, Lab, Kim Rubin

24001 Dream, Lab, Nancy Johnson 16": 6 competitors

16014 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
16005 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone
16004 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
16002 Maddie (A), Sheltie, Marty Abair

16001 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

16015 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

22": 3 competitors

22019 Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson

22014 Zachery, German Koolie, Ann Crawshaw
22011 Meera, Aussie, Ashley Hieronimus

20": 4 competitors

20009 Zinnia, Aussie, Martha Friedman
20002 Moxie, BC, Betsy Carter

20001 Trinket, BC, Jodie Ducharme
20011 Extra, BC, Sara Aubois

10": 2 competitors
10002 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
10001 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

16": 2 competitors Ring 1: Performance III Standard
16007 Sophie, Sheltie, Rebecca Tolzman
16006 Kit, All-American, Jennie Bonica 16": 1 competitor

16011 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
12": 1 competitor
12005 Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien 20": 2 competitors
20018 Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin
20015 Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
Ring 1: Performance I Standard .
12": 1 competitor

20": 4 competitors 12010 Risk, Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe

20017 Charm, BC, Laurel Macy
20021 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
20019 Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson Rlllg 1: Veterans Standard
20016 Alaia, Lab, Deborah Newell-Robinson
12": 2 competitors
16": 1 competitor 12003 Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
16009 Malley, BC, Laurel Macy 12002 Fiji, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

12": 1 competitor

12008 Jag, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas Rlllg 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

16": 6 competitors
Ring 1: Advanced Standard 16015 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

16005 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone

22": 1 competitor 16001 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

22008 Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter 16004 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
16002 Maddie (A), Sheltie, Marty Abair

20": 1 competitor 16014 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

20005 Trendy, BC, Cassy Lamothe
24": 1 competitor
24002 Jake, BC, John Marcus
Ring 1: Performance II Standard }
22": 9 competitors
22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22016 Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh
22012 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
22010 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22017 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
22008 Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter
22007 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22003 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus
22020 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

16": 1 competitor
16012 Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert

12": 2 competitors
12007 Ziggy (C), JRT, Betsy Carter
12006 Kizmet, Sheltie, Marty Abair

Ring 1: Masters Standard

20": 6 competitors

12": 2 competitors 20005 Trendy, BC, Cassy Lamothe

12011 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau 20012 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

12004 Chibi, JRT, Mich Powers 20010 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
20007 Salem, BC, Karen Lee

20": 6 competitors 20024 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

20014 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz 20003 Pink (L), BC, Cassy Lamothe

20012 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

20010 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson 12": 3 competitors

20007 salem, BC, Karen Lee 12005 Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien

20003 Pink (L), BC, Cassy Lamothe 12004 Chibi, JRT, Mich Powers

20024 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff 12011 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

22": 7 competitors 10": 2 competitors

22020 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw 10002 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

22017 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant 10001 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

22016 Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh



16005 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone
Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualiﬁer 22014 Zachery, German Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

14001 Giggle, Poodle (Miniature), Amanda Shyne

12": 1 competitor
22005 Cheery, BC, Amanda Shyne

12009 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

20011 Extra, BC, Sara Aubois

20": 4 competitors )
20024 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

20015 Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
20022 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois
20017 Charm, BC, Laurel Macy
20023 Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

20007 Salem, BC, Karen Lee
20012 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

20001 Trinket, BC, Jodie Ducharme

14": 1 competitor A
20002 Moxie, BC, Betsy Carter

14002 Dani, BC, Karen Lee

12011 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

16": 2 competitors X i
20014 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

16011 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

16009 Malle BC, Laurel Mac
¥ ! Y 12006 Kizmet, Sheltie, Marty Abair

20005 Trendy, BC, Cassy Lamothe

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard 16002 Maddie (2), Sheltie, Marty Abair

20003 Pink (L), BC, Cassy Lamothe
12": 2 competitors

12011 Tiénér Shelti?r Lynn Thibodeau 16014 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
12004 Chibi, JRT, Mich Powers 16015 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
20": 2 competitors 10001 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

20014 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz
20010 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

22": 7 competitors
22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw . . . .
22017 Bob, BC. Mark Wirant Ring 1: Perf. Combined Pairs

22016 Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh
22012 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
22010 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22007 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22020 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

20016 Alaia, Lab, Deborah Newell-Robinson
20019 Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson

16013 Gotta, BC, Valori Duff
20022 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

24": 1 competitor

24002 Jake, BC, John Marcus 12010 Risk, Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe

16011 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

16": 4 competitors

16014 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau 12009 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
16005 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone [

16001 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

16015 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau 12007 Ziggy (C), JRT, Betsy Carter

12008 Jag, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas

10": 2 competitors
10002 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
10001 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard 12": 2 competitors ,
12011 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

16": 1 competitor 12004 Chibi, JRT, Mich Powers

16011 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant .
24": 1 competitor

20": 3 competitors 24002 Jake, BC, John Marcus

20015 Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
20022 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois
20023 Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

22": 7 competitors

22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22017 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22016 Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh
22012 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Ring 1: Combined Pairs 22010 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22007 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22016 Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh 22020 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22020 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
20": 2 competitors

22007 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement 20014 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

22019 Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson 20010 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

20009 Zinnia, Aussie, Martha Friedman 16": 4 competitors

22011 Meera, Aussie, Ashley Hieronimus 16014 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
16005 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone

12004 Chibi, JRT, Mich Powers 16001 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

22017 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant 16015 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau



10":
10002
10001

2

competitors
Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

20":

20015
20022
20023

16":
16011

3

1

competitors

Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

competitor
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant



Running Order List
Sunday, May 9, 2021

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

4" :
04001

12":

12007
12010
12001

16":
16008

20":

20015
20018
20022
20023

1

3

1

4

competitor
Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch

competitors

Ziggy (C), JRT, Betsy Carter

Risk, Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo

competitor
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitors

Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin
Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

16":

16015
16002
16003
16004
16001
16014

14":
14001

22":

22018
22001
22002
22003
22008
22012
22015
22016
22017
22013
22020

24":
24002
24003

20":

20003
20007
20012
20013
20014
20024

12":
12011
12004

6

1

competitors

Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Maddie (A), Sheltie, Marty Abair
Gnome, Kyi-Leo, Leslie Sullivan
Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

competitor
Giggle, Poodle (Miniature), Amanda Shyne

11 competitors

2

6

2

Siren, BC, John Marcus

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Quirk, BC, Tatjana Salcedo

Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Jake, BC, John Marcus
Spy, BC, Betsy Nye

competitors

Pink (L), BC, Cassy Lamothe

Salem, BC, Karen Lee

Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

competitors
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Chibi, JRT, Mich Powers

Ring 1: Performance II Jumpers

12":
12006

16":
16009
16010

1

2

competitor
Kizmet, Sheltie, Marty Abair

competitors
Malley, BC, Laurel Macy
Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

Ring 1:

22": 1
22009

Ring 1:

20": 3
20004
20019
20020

Ring 1:

16": 2
16006
16007

20": 4
20002
20005
20009
20011

22": 3
22004
22005
22014

24": 2
24001
24004

Ring 1:

14": 1
14002

12": 1
12007

20": 5
20018
20015
12001
20023
20022

16": 2
16011
16008

Ring 1:

16": 6
16001
16014
16002
16003
16015
16004

14": 1
14001

10": 1
10001

Advanced Jumpers

competitor
Jess, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Performance I Jumpers

competitors

Kenzie, All-American, Nicole Stevenson
Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson
Banjo, Aussie, Nicole Stevenson

Starters Jumpers

competitors
Kit, All-American, Jennie Bonica
Sophie, Sheltie, Rebecca Tolzman

competitors

Moxie, BC, Betsy Carter

Trendy, BC, Cassy Lamothe
Zinnia, Aussie, Martha Friedman
Extra, BC, Sara Aubois

competitors

Twig, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Cheery, BC, Amanda Shyne

Zachery, German Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

competitors
Dream, Lab, Nancy Johnson
GG, Lab, Kim Rubin

Performance III Snooker

competitor
Dani, BC, Karen Lee

competitor
Ziggy (C), JRT, Betsy Carter

competitors

Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin
Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

competitors
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Masters Snooker

competitors

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Maddie (A), Sheltie, Marty Abair
Gnome, Kyi-Leo, Leslie Sullivan
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

competitor
Giggle, Poodle (Miniature), Amanda Shyne

competitor
Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant



22":

22001
22002
22008
22016
22017
22015
22012
22013
22020

20":

20012
20003
20013
20007
20024

12":
12011
12004

9

5

2

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter
Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Quirk, BC, Tatjana Salcedo
Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
Logic, Australian Koolie,
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Ramunas Svarcas

competitors

Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

Pink (L), BC, Cassy Lamothe

Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Salem, BC, Karen Lee

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

competitors
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Chibi, JRT, Mich Powers

Ring 1: Performance II Snooker

12":
12006

16":
16010

1

1

competitor

Kizmet, Sheltie, Marty Abair

competitor

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

Ring 1: Performance I Snooker

16":
16009

20":

20004
20017
20019
20020

1

4

competitor
Malley, BC, Laurel Macy
competitors

Kenzie, All-American,
Charm, BC, Laurel Macy
Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson
Banjo, Aussie, Nicole Stevenson

Nicole Stevenson

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

16":
16006
16007

20":
20002
20009

22":
22009
22014

24":
24001

2

2

2

1

competitors
Kit, All-American, Jennie Bonica
Sophie, Sheltie, Rebecca Tolzman

competitors
Moxie, BC, Betsy Carter
Zinnia, Aussie, Martha Friedman

competitors

Jess, BC, Eileen Wilentz
Zachery, German Koolie, Ann Crawshaw
competitor

Dream, Lab, Nancy Johnson

Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping

12":
12006

14":
14002

16":
16008
16010
16011

1

1

3

competitor

Kizmet, Sheltie, Marty Abair

competitor

Dani, BC, Karen Lee

competitors

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

20":

20015
20022
20023

3

competitors

Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

Ring 1: Steeplechase

14":
14001

10":
10001

16":

16015
16003
16004
16005
16001
16014

22":

22001
22002
22003
22006
22012
22014
22015
22016
22017
22013
22018
22020

20":

20003
20007
20012
20013
20014
20024
20005

24":

24002
24003
24004

12":
12011
12004

1

1

6

competitor

Giggle, Poodle (Miniature), Amanda Shyne
competitor

Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant
competitors

Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Gnome, Kyi-Leo, Leslie Sullivan

Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

12 competitors

7

3

2

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Zinc, BC, Deirdre Ryan

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Zachery, German Koolie, Ann Crawshaw
Quirk, BC, Tatjana Salcedo
Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Logic, Australian Koolie,
Siren, BC, John Marcus
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Ramunas Svarcas

competitors

Pink (L), BC, Cassy Lamothe
Salem, BC, Karen Lee
Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby
Rebel, Australian Koolie,
Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
Trendy, BC, Cassy Lamothe

Jennifer Johnson

competitors

Jake, BC, John Marcus
Spy, BC, Betsy Nye
GG, Lab, Kim Rubin

competitors
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Chibi, JRT, Mich Powers

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

4" :
04001

1

competitor

Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch

Ring 1: Performance III Standard

12":
12010

16":

16008
16010
16011

20":
20015
20018

1

3

2

competitor

Risk, Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe

competitors

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin



Ring 1: Masters Standard

10": 1
10001

16": 7
16015
16002
16003
16004
16005
16001
16014

20": 6
20013
20003
20007
20012
20014
20024

22": 9
22001
22003
22012
22013
22015
22016
22017
22020
22002

24": 1
24002

12": 2
12011
12004

competitor
Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Maddie (A), Sheltie, Marty Abair
Gnome, Kyi-Leo, Leslie Sullivan

Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

competitors

Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Pink (L), BC, Cassy Lamothe

Salem, BC, Karen Lee

Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
Quirk, BC, Tatjana Salcedo

Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

competitor
Jake, BC, John Marcus

competitors
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Chibi, JRT, Mich Powers

Ring 1: Performance II Standard
12": 2 competitors

12006 Kizmet, Sheltie, Marty Abair
12007 Ziggy (C), JRT, Betsy Carter

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

20": 1 competitor
20005 Trendy, BC, Cassy Lamothe

22": 2 competitors

22006 Zinc, BC, Deirdre Ryan
22008 Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter

Ring 1: Performance I Standard

16": 1 competitor
16009 Malley, BC, Laurel Macy

20": 4 competitors

20004 Kenzie, All-American, Nicole Stevenson

20017 Charm, BC, Laurel Macy
20019 Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson
20020 Banjo, Aussie, Nicole Stevenson

Ring 1: Starters Standard

16": 1 competitor
16007 Sophie, Sheltie, Rebecca Tolzman

20": 3 competitors

20002 Moxie, BC, Betsy Carter

20009 Zinnia, Aussie, Martha Friedman
20011 Extra, BC, Sara Aubois

22": 1 competitor

22014 Zachery, German Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

24": 2 competitors
24001 Dream, Lab, Nancy Johnson
24004 GG, Lab, Kim Rubin



